
Who Represents Me: https://wrm.capitol.texas.gov/home

Title First Name Last Name Office Email District Phone Austin Phone

Senator Joan Huffman Texas State Senate, District 17  Joan.Huffman@senate.texas.gov 281-497-2450 512-463-0117

Senator Lois W. Kolkhorst Texas State Senate, District 18 Lois.Kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov 281-394-5610 512-463-0118

Senator Paul Bettencourt Texas State Senate, District 7 Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov 713-464-0282 512-463-0107

Representative E. F. "Mano" DeAyala 
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 133

Mano.DeAyala@house.texas.gov 713-465-8800 512-463-0514

Representative Hubert Vo
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 149

hubert.vo@house.texas.gov 281-988-0212 512-463-0568

Representative Gary Gates
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 28

gary.gates@house.texas.gov 512-463-0657

Representative Mike Schofield
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 132

mike.schofield@house.texas.gov 281-492-0684 512-463-0528

Representative Lacey Hull
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 138

lacey.hull@house.texas.gov 713-647-0042 512-463-0727

Representative Stan Kitzman
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 85

Stan.Kitzman@house.texas.gov 512-463-0604

Representative Jacey Jetton
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 26

jacey.jetton@house.texas.gov 281-240-0342 512-463-0710

Representative Jon E. Rosenthal
Texas House of Representatives, 
District 135

jon.rosenthal@house.texas.gov 281-807-3428 512-463-0722


